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Anlage
Ferdinand-Hanauer-Str. 7, 70374 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Dettling, Christian

sportwart@tennisclub-muckensturm.de

Jugendwart/in
Skatulla, Julia
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Herren 40 1

MF: Alexander Haug
m 0151 62420572; vorstand@tennisclub-muckensturm.de
Herren 40 (4er) 2
MF: Peter Jonsek
m 0171 2091504, peter.jonsek@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Haug, Alexander
Nagel, Christian
Skatulla, Gregor
Vogel, Andreas
Kindermann, Ralph
Yuksel, Yildirim
Putschky, Wolfgang
Wirtz, Thomas
Haug, Simon
Mayer, Heiko
Jonsek, Peter
Rauser, Joachim
Maier, Udo

Keil, Georg

Brauer, Artur
Rolfes, Ludger
Bauer, Martin
Frank, Bernd
Wagner, Peter
Fischer, Kai

Rose, Carsten
Assenheimer, Steffen

Ersatzspieler

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17550355
17350544
16750841
16653559
17160346
17654499
17250341
17302680
17850327
17052972
16052717
16753570
16052992
15853219
16855971
15552413
17159974
15852810
16590853
17161998
17654560
16550903

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E1 Rettenmeier, Simon
E2 Nagel, Nikolaus

E3 Tichy, Fabian

E4 Fischer, Georg

E5 Tapia, Francisco
E6 Noller, Siegfried

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR -
Sen.
17902881 LK18,0
17352515 LK21,0
17950573 LK23,0
17653400 LK23,0
17953053 LK23,0
15352015 LK23,0
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